
	 
	Yes definitely
	Yes mostly
	Yes and no
	Not really
	No
	N/A

	Parent/carer (n=14)
	86%
	7%
	7%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Patient (n=12)
	75%
	8%
	17%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Police (n=9)
	100%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Social worker (n=3)
	67%
	33%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%


Table 1. Answers to Q1: “Did you know why you were coming?”
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Figure 1. Responses to Q1: “Did you know why you were coming?”
	 
	Yes definitely
	Yes mostly
	Yes and no
	Not really
	No
	N/A

	Parent/carer (n=14)
	79%
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	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Patient (n=12)
	92%
	8%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Police (n=9)
	100%
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	0%

	Social worker (n=3)
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	0%
	0%


Table 2. Responses to Q2: “When you arrived, did the staff make you feel welcome?”
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Figure 2. Responses to Q2: “When you arrived, did the staff make you feel welcome?”
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Table 3. Responses to Q3: “Were the support staff helpful?”
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Figure 3. Responses to Q3: “Were the support staff helpful?”
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Table 4. Responses to Q4: “Did the staff explain what would happen today?”
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Figure 4. Responses to Q4: “Did the staff explain what would happen today?”
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Table 5. Responses to Q5: “Did the staff listen to what you had to say?”
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Figure 5. Responses to Q5: “Did the staff listen to what you had to say?”
	 
	Yes definitely
	Yes mostly
	Yes and no
	Not really
	No
	N/A

	Parent/carer (n=14)
	71%
	29%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Patient (n=12)
	83%
	8%
	8%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Police (n=9)
	100%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Social worker (n=3)
	67%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	33%


Table 6. Responses to Q6: “If there was an examination, was this done sensitively?”
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Figure 6. Responses to Q6: “If there was an examination, was this done sensitively?”
	Theme of comments
	Parents/carers
	Patients
	Police
	Social workers

	Put child/parent at ease
	2
	 
	 
	1

	Organised/efficient/co-ordinated
	1
	 
	1
	 

	Supportive/empathetic/caring/sensitive
	2
	2
	2
	 

	Polite staff
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Victim centred/excellent victim care
	 
	 
	4
	 

	Friendly/welcoming
	1
	 
	1
	2

	Helpful
	2
	 
	1
	1

	Good explanation of process
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Professional
	 
	 
	2
	 

	Brilliant/lovely staff
	2
	 
	 
	 

	Brilliant facilities
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Refreshments provided
	 
	1
	2
	 

	Thorough
	 
	1
	 
	 

	Advice
	 
	 
	1
	 

	I don't know
	 
	1
	 
	 

	Everything
	2
	 
	2
	1


Table 7. Themes of responses to the question: “Is there anything we did well?”

	Theme of comments
	Parents/carers
	Patients
	Police
	Social workers

	Swabs should be taken quicker
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Patients should not be asked to fill in questionnaires
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Air conditioning
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Parking facilities 
	 
	 
	2
	1

	No/nothing could be done better
	3
	4
	5
	 


Table 8. Themes of responses to the question: “Is there anything we could do better?”

